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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 36 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
05/11/2017 - 11:58 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:49.13 754 A 25.78 28.01 27.30 28.04
2. CELIC, Vuk 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:50.30 731 A 25.78 28.00 28.28 28.24
3. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:50.67 723 A 25.64 28.24 28.78 28.01
4. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:51.82 701 A 25.60 27.90 28.78 29.54
5. CELIK, Doga 91 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 1:52.09 696 A 26.01 28.62 28.63 28.83
6. RATKOV, Nikola 99 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:52.23 694 A 26.07 28.26 29.02 28.88
7. OKTAY, Anil Can 98 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 1:52.30 692 A 26.05 28.36 29.01 28.88
8. SELMECI, Levente 00 Dunaferr DVSI 1:53.19 676 A 25.90 28.91 29.17 29.21
9. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:53.85 664 R 26.55 28.81 29.02 29.47

10. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:54.18 659 R 26.89 28.62 29.32 29.35
11. ROSIORU, Paul Andrei 98 Romania 1:54.20 658 26.40 29.08 29.61 29.11
12. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:54.74 649 26.68 28.97 29.57 29.52
13. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:55.03 644 26.39 28.65 29.51 30.48
14. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:55.40 638 27.16 29.32 29.56 29.36
15. CELIK, Duru 00 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 1:55.82 631 26.98 29.15 29.99 29.70
16. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April, BL 1:56.17 625 27.74 30.04 29.44 28.95
17. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:57.31 607 26.16 29.24 30.63 31.28
18. FILIPPO, Sbrissa 00 Montebelluna nuoto 1:57.38 606 26.84 29.32 30.08 31.14
19. FEDERICO, Baggo 00 Montebelluna nuoto 1:58.17 594 27.84 30.07 30.30 29.96
20. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:58.22 593 27.17 29.66 30.88 30.51
21. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 Pk Beta 1:58.23 593 27.37 29.97 30.68 30.21
22. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 1:58.39 591 26.95 29.62 30.89 30.93
23. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:58.77 585
24. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:58.99 582 27.12 30.49 30.50 30.88
25. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:59.01 582 27.04 30.08 30.48 31.41
26. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:59.03 581 28.07 30.39 30.62 29.95
27. KARIC, Milos 01 Radnicki 1969 1:59.76 571 27.21 30.04 31.43 31.08
28. STAN, Leon 02 As."Bucharest Sport Club" Bucu1:59.87 569 26.76 30.28 32.37 30.46
29. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:59.88 569 27.42 30.32 31.21 30.93
30. JACOPO, Sandri 99 Montebelluna nuoto 2:00.75 557 27.40 30.66 31.25 31.44
31. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:01.29 549 28.00 30.74 30.93 31.62
32. SCHMELAS, Erwin 03 Resita 2:02.34 535 27.84 30.40 32.04 32.06
33. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:02.53 533 28.22 31.38 31.68 31.25
34. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 PK Vracar 2:03.59 519 27.63 31.43 32.59 31.94
35. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 2:03.78 517 28.64 31.64 32.29 31.21
36. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 2:03.84 516 28.41 31.36 32.05 32.02
37. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:03.91 515 27.91 31.02 32.37 32.61
38. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:04.23 511 27.34 30.75 32.78 33.36
39. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 2:04.38 509 28.37 31.33 32.96 31.72
40. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:04.68 506 28.03 31.74 32.67 32.24
41. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:04.82 504 28.63 31.74 32.62 31.83

SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:04.82 504 29.26 32.06 31.84 31.66
43. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 2:04.89 503 28.93 32.57 32.32 31.07
44. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:05.00 502 28.84 31.45 32.54 32.17
45. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:05.04 501 28.45 31.63 32.81 32.15
46. YILMAZ, Kaan 03 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 2:05.25 499 28.39 31.33 32.47 33.06
47. POPESCU, Denis 03 Resita 2:06.18 488 28.23 31.38 32.97 33.60
48. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:06.41 485 29.46 32.27 32.70 31.98
49. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:06.82 481 29.59 32.40 32.49 32.34
50. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:06.85 480 27.91 31.42 33.17 34.35
51. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:07.72 470 28.49 32.78 33.68 32.77
52. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 2:08.31 464 28.55 32.97 33.84 32.95
53. VINCETIC, Kristijan 91 Dubrava 2:08.46 462 29.93 32.77 33.34 32.42
54. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:08.49 462 29.48 32.80 33.36 32.85
55. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:08.70 460 31.21 32.22 32.10 33.17
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 36, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

56. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:08.79 459 29.66 33.10 32.69 33.34
57. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 2:08.97 457 29.43 32.20 33.85 33.49
58. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:09.30 453 27.75 32.23 34.58 34.74
59. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:09.47 452 29.90 32.75 34.16 32.66
60. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:10.12 445 29.40 33.04 34.05 33.63
61. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:10.36 442 29.93 32.99 34.02 33.42

RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:10.36 442 30.38 33.34 34.55 32.09
63. JAKOVLJEVIĆ , Miloš 03 22. April, BL 2:10.64 440 30.20 33.65 34.01 32.78
64. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:10.79 438 30.55 33.21 34.20 32.83
65. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:11.05 435 30.72 33.81 34.03 32.49
66. AKBAS, Umut Ata 04 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 2:11.18 434 29.65 32.67 34.09 34.77
67. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 2:11.30 433 29.82 33.69 34.92 32.87
68. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:11.42 432 29.10 32.51 34.53 35.28
69. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:11.45 432 31.12 33.08 33.71 33.54
70. JOVIC, Dejan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:12.00 426 29.62 34.15 34.22 34.01
71. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.50 421 29.75 33.48 34.78 34.49
72. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.51 421 30.28 33.63 34.22 34.38
73. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:12.52 421 29.98 33.71 34.29 34.54
74. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Nbg011 2:12.69 420 30.16 34.24 34.36 33.93
75. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.81 418 29.39 33.73 34.95 34.74
76. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.87 418 28.92 34.13 35.32 34.50
77. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:13.10 416 30.06 34.17 34.62 34.25
78. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Posesidon Paracin 2:13.15 415 29.43 34.08 35.14 34.50
79. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Posesidon Paracin 2:13.25 414 29.76 34.20 35.31 33.98
80. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:13.90 408 29.75 34.32 35.79 34.04
81. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:13.99 407 29.78 33.84 35.29 35.08
82. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:14.29 405 30.37 35.79 34.37 33.76
83. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:14.66 401 30.60 34.46 35.11 34.49
84. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:14.92 399 29.85 34.25 34.99 35.83
85. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 2:15.26 396 31.53 34.36 34.58 34.79
86. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:15.37 395 30.08 34.34 36.03 34.92
87. WOLF, Denis 02 Resita 2:15.58 393 29.35 34.07 35.96 36.20
88. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 Nbg011 2:15.88 391 30.00 34.90 36.94 34.04
89. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Nbg011 2:16.19 388 30.50 34.31 35.53 35.85
90. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:16.30 387 30.39 35.34 36.56 34.01
91. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:16.61 384 31.12 36.87 35.99 32.63
92. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:16.89 382 29.58 35.33 36.25 35.73
93. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:16.92 382 30.72 34.68 36.58 34.94
94. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:17.14 380 30.07 35.05 37.07 34.95
95. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.30 379 30.99 35.57 35.65 35.09
96. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 2:17.32 378 31.07 35.70 36.15 34.40
97. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:17.43 378 30.85 34.44 36.71 35.43
98. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.88 374 31.48 34.47 36.12 35.81
99. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:18.33 370 31.56 35.00 36.40 35.37

100. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 Pk Beta 2:18.48 369 30.55 35.88 37.22 34.83
101. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.81 366 31.11 34.58 36.76 36.36
102. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:19.46 361 29.56 34.54 37.80 37.56
103. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:20.44 354 31.63 36.33 36.78 35.70
104. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:20.60 353 31.78 36.90 36.86 35.06
105. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Nbg011 2:20.93 350 32.58 36.39 36.56 35.40
106. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:21.48 346 31.79 36.26 38.14 35.29

STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:21.48 346 31.56 35.72 37.74 36.46
108. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.01 342 31.96 36.38 37.36 36.31
109. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Nbg011 2:22.19 341 31.94 37.45 37.84 34.96
110. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:22.27 340 30.69 36.22 38.31 37.05
111. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.42 339 33.64 38.21 36.66 33.91
112. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Dubocica 2:22.53 338 31.11 36.31 37.87 37.24
113. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:22.99 335 32.43 36.53 38.01 36.02
114. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 Nbg011 2:23.91 329 31.09 37.81 38.19 36.82
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 36, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

115. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:24.22 327 31.43 35.33 39.24 38.22
116. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:25.01 321 32.15 37.29 38.71 36.86
117. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 2:25.66 317 31.38 36.85 39.16 38.27
118. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:26.99 308 31.78 36.81 40.04 38.36
119. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Nbg011 2:27.13 308 32.23 37.20 40.21 37.49
120. REPAS, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:27.16 307 32.83 37.64 38.84 37.85
121. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:27.18 307 32.75 37.33 38.73 38.37
122. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:28.37 300 33.28 38.03 39.49 37.57
123. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Posesidon Paracin 2:28.47 299 33.51 38.41 38.83 37.72
124. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pk Pirat 2:28.90 297 33.24 38.13 39.44 38.09
125. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:30.52 287 33.98 38.60 39.16 38.78
126. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 2:31.14 284 33.08 39.00 40.91 38.15
127. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:31.30 283 35.18 38.69 38.93 38.50
128. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:31.33 283 34.28 38.93 40.25 37.87
129. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 2:32.38 277 34.97 38.91 41.32 37.18
130. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:33.27 272 35.03 39.86 40.82 37.56
131. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Nbg011 2:33.79 269 33.87 38.90 41.01 40.01
132. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 2:33.99 268
133. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:34.65 265 34.32 40.50 40.38 39.45
134. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:36.08 258 35.16 40.16 40.73 40.03
135. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:38.31 247 35.62 41.10 41.54 40.05
136. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:38.38 246 37.00 41.18 41.83 38.37
137. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:38.52 246 37.32 40.95 41.85 38.40
138. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:39.07 243 36.48 41.68 40.91 40.00
139. MIOLSKI, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:40.92 235 36.84 41.36 42.65 40.07
140. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:43.70 223 37.26 42.80 42.46 41.18
141. MISKELJIN, MArko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:46.47 212 36.09 42.91 44.23 43.24
142. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:49.18 202 38.38 43.20 45.70 41.90
143. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:49.68 200 38.59 45.20 44.09 41.80
144. BLAZEVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:50.38 198 37.18 43.72 44.67 44.81
145. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:51.23 195 38.17 44.83 44.70 43.53
146. MITRIC, Filip 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:52.03 192 38.59 43.92 45.19 44.33
147. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. APRIL Beograd 3:24.03 115 40.22 55.37 58.45 49.99

DSQ LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011

15 - 16 godina

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:53.85 664 R 26.55 28.81 29.02 29.47
2. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:55.40 638 27.16 29.32 29.56 29.36
3. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April, BL 1:56.17 625 27.74 30.04 29.44 28.95
4. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:57.31 607 26.16 29.24 30.63 31.28
5. KARIC, Milos 01 Radnicki 1969 1:59.76 571 27.21 30.04 31.43 31.08
6. STAN, Leon 02 As."Bucharest Sport Club" Bucu1:59.87 569 26.76 30.28 32.37 30.46
7. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 2:03.78 517 28.64 31.64 32.29 31.21
8. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 2:03.84 516 28.41 31.36 32.05 32.02
9. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:03.91 515 27.91 31.02 32.37 32.61

10. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 2:04.38 509 28.37 31.33 32.96 31.72
11. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:04.68 506 28.03 31.74 32.67 32.24
12. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:04.82 504 28.63 31.74 32.62 31.83

SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:04.82 504 29.26 32.06 31.84 31.66
14. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:05.00 502 28.84 31.45 32.54 32.17
15. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:05.04 501 28.45 31.63 32.81 32.15
16. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:06.82 481 29.59 32.40 32.49 32.34
17. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:06.85 480 27.91 31.42 33.17 34.35
18. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:07.72 470 28.49 32.78 33.68 32.77
19. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:08.49 462 29.48 32.80 33.36 32.85
20. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 2:08.97 457 29.43 32.20 33.85 33.49
21. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:09.30 453 27.75 32.23 34.58 34.74
22. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:10.12 445 29.40 33.04 34.05 33.63
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 36, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

23. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:11.42 432 29.10 32.51 34.53 35.28
24. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.51 421 30.28 33.63 34.22 34.38
25. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.81 418 29.39 33.73 34.95 34.74
26. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.87 418 28.92 34.13 35.32 34.50
27. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:13.10 416 30.06 34.17 34.62 34.25
28. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:13.90 408 29.75 34.32 35.79 34.04
29. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:14.66 401 30.60 34.46 35.11 34.49
30. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:14.92 399 29.85 34.25 34.99 35.83
31. WOLF, Denis 02 Resita 2:15.58 393 29.35 34.07 35.96 36.20
32. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:16.89 382 29.58 35.33 36.25 35.73
33. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:18.33 370 31.56 35.00 36.40 35.37
34. ATANASOVSKI, Damjan 02 Pk Beta 2:18.48 369 30.55 35.88 37.22 34.83
35. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:20.44 354 31.63 36.33 36.78 35.70
36. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:24.22 327 31.43 35.33 39.24 38.22
37. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Nbg011 2:33.79 269 33.87 38.90 41.01 40.01

14 godina i mlađi

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:58.77 585
2. SCHMELAS, Erwin 03 Resita 2:02.34 535 27.84 30.40 32.04 32.06
3. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:02.53 533 28.22 31.38 31.68 31.25
4. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 2:04.89 503 28.93 32.57 32.32 31.07
5. YILMAZ, Kaan 03 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 2:05.25 499 28.39 31.33 32.47 33.06
6. POPESCU, Denis 03 Resita 2:06.18 488 28.23 31.38 32.97 33.60
7. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:06.41 485 29.46 32.27 32.70 31.98
8. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 2:08.31 464 28.55 32.97 33.84 32.95
9. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:08.70 460 31.21 32.22 32.10 33.17

10. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:08.79 459 29.66 33.10 32.69 33.34
11. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:09.47 452 29.90 32.75 34.16 32.66
12. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:10.36 442 29.93 32.99 34.02 33.42

RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:10.36 442 30.38 33.34 34.55 32.09
14. JAKOVLJEVIĆ , Miloš 03 22. April, BL 2:10.64 440 30.20 33.65 34.01 32.78
15. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:10.79 438 30.55 33.21 34.20 32.83
16. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:11.05 435 30.72 33.81 34.03 32.49
17. AKBAS, Umut Ata 04 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 2:11.18 434 29.65 32.67 34.09 34.77
18. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 2:11.30 433 29.82 33.69 34.92 32.87
19. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:11.45 432 31.12 33.08 33.71 33.54
20. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.50 421 29.75 33.48 34.78 34.49
21. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:12.52 421 29.98 33.71 34.29 34.54
22. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Nbg011 2:12.69 420 30.16 34.24 34.36 33.93
23. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Posesidon Paracin 2:13.15 415 29.43 34.08 35.14 34.50
24. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Pk Posesidon Paracin 2:13.25 414 29.76 34.20 35.31 33.98
25. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:13.99 407 29.78 33.84 35.29 35.08
26. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:14.29 405 30.37 35.79 34.37 33.76
27. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 2:15.26 396 31.53 34.36 34.58 34.79
28. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:15.37 395 30.08 34.34 36.03 34.92
29. MILOSEVIC, Minja 03 Nbg011 2:15.88 391 30.00 34.90 36.94 34.04
30. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Nbg011 2:16.19 388 30.50 34.31 35.53 35.85
31. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:16.30 387 30.39 35.34 36.56 34.01
32. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:16.61 384 31.12 36.87 35.99 32.63
33. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:16.92 382 30.72 34.68 36.58 34.94
34. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:17.14 380 30.07 35.05 37.07 34.95
35. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:17.30 379 30.99 35.57 35.65 35.09
36. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 2:17.32 378 31.07 35.70 36.15 34.40
37. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:17.43 378 30.85 34.44 36.71 35.43
38. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:18.81 366 31.11 34.58 36.76 36.36
39. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:19.46 361 29.56 34.54 37.80 37.56
40. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:20.60 353 31.78 36.90 36.86 35.06
41. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Nbg011 2:20.93 350 32.58 36.39 36.56 35.40
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 36, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 14 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

42. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:21.48 346 31.79 36.26 38.14 35.29
STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:21.48 346 31.56 35.72 37.74 36.46

44. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.01 342 31.96 36.38 37.36 36.31
45. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Nbg011 2:22.19 341 31.94 37.45 37.84 34.96
46. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:22.27 340 30.69 36.22 38.31 37.05
47. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.42 339 33.64 38.21 36.66 33.91
48. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Dubocica 2:22.53 338 31.11 36.31 37.87 37.24
49. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:22.99 335 32.43 36.53 38.01 36.02
50. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 Nbg011 2:23.91 329 31.09 37.81 38.19 36.82
51. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:25.01 321 32.15 37.29 38.71 36.86
52. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 2:25.66 317 31.38 36.85 39.16 38.27
53. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:26.99 308 31.78 36.81 40.04 38.36
54. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Nbg011 2:27.13 308 32.23 37.20 40.21 37.49
55. REPAS, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:27.16 307 32.83 37.64 38.84 37.85
56. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:27.18 307 32.75 37.33 38.73 38.37
57. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:28.37 300 33.28 38.03 39.49 37.57
58. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Posesidon Paracin 2:28.47 299 33.51 38.41 38.83 37.72
59. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pk Pirat 2:28.90 297 33.24 38.13 39.44 38.09
60. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:30.52 287 33.98 38.60 39.16 38.78
61. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 2:31.14 284 33.08 39.00 40.91 38.15
62. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:31.30 283 35.18 38.69 38.93 38.50
63. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:31.33 283 34.28 38.93 40.25 37.87
64. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 2:32.38 277 34.97 38.91 41.32 37.18
65. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica2:33.27 272 35.03 39.86 40.82 37.56
66. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 2:33.99 268
67. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:34.65 265 34.32 40.50 40.38 39.45
68. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 2:36.08 258 35.16 40.16 40.73 40.03
69. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:38.31 247 35.62 41.10 41.54 40.05
70. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:38.38 246 37.00 41.18 41.83 38.37
71. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:38.52 246 37.32 40.95 41.85 38.40
72. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:39.07 243 36.48 41.68 40.91 40.00
73. MIOLSKI, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:40.92 235 36.84 41.36 42.65 40.07
74. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:43.70 223 37.26 42.80 42.46 41.18
75. MISKELJIN, MArko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:46.47 212 36.09 42.91 44.23 43.24
76. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:49.18 202 38.38 43.20 45.70 41.90
77. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:49.68 200 38.59 45.20 44.09 41.80
78. BLAZEVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:50.38 198 37.18 43.72 44.67 44.81
79. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:51.23 195 38.17 44.83 44.70 43.53
80. MITRIC, Filip 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:52.03 192 38.59 43.92 45.19 44.33

DSQ LECIC, Stefan 04 Nbg011


